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26" STAFFETTA DI PRIMAVERA - Regoledo-- 09-04-2012

PROPAGANDA FEMMINILE

BRANCHINI MARIKA G.P. TALAMONA
BALBIANI ALICE U.S. DERVIESE
ARTUSI ILARIA C.S. CORTENOVA
BELLATI ILARIA A.S. PREMANA
FRANCHETTI MICAELA G.P. TALAMONA
CIAPONI ALESSIA G.P. TALAMONA
GUSMEROLI FRANCESCA

MERAVIGLIA FRANCESCA G.P. TALAMONA
BIANCHI NICOLE G.P. TALAMONA
DE GIOBBI SERENA G.P. TALAMONA
SALVADORI GIULIA A.S. PREMANA
PATRIARCA VALENTINA U.S. DERVIESE

BIANCHINI ANDREA

PROPAGANDA MASCHILE

MAXENTI LEONARDO

MACEDONIO FRANCESCO G.S. VALGEROLA
SUTTI GABRIELE G.S. VALGEROLA
GIANOLA FRANCESCO A.S. PREMANA
GIANOLA MORIS A.S. PREMANA
POMONI HUBERT A.S. PREMANA
BASSOLA FRANCESCO

SPINETTI FRANCESCO G.P. TALAMONA
GOBBI LUCA G.S. CSI MORBEGNO
BERTOLDINI OMAR A.S. PREMANA
DELLA TORRE NICOLO' U.S. DERVIESE
CODEGA CHRISTIAN C.S. CORTENOVA
LEPERA SIMONE G.S. CSI MORBEGNO
ACERBONI CRISTIAN POL. BELLANO
PRESSIANI ANDREA G.P. TALAMONA

CURTONI ALESSANDRO
GIANOLA OSCAR A.S. PREMANA
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ESORDIENTI B-C FEMMIILE

BARINI SERENA
CODEGA BEATRICE
TOSARINI ALICE
MORGANTI GIORGIA
DUCA NIVES

VANINI CAROLA
COPPA NICOL
GUSMEROLI MANUELA
MENATTI ILARIA
MASOLINI MILENA
BIANCHINI SERENA
MASTALLI NICOLE
SELVA GIORGIA
DELLA TORRE GIORGIA
TESTINI SOFIA
SANELLI ERIKA
VALENA LAURA
BARUFFALDI ILARIA
BASSOLA MADDALENA
ABATE MARIA
CAPRANI SVEVA

DE GIOBBI DALILA
BULANTI ANNA
BRANCHINI SAMANTA
GIANOLA SOFIA
BARUFFALDI SUSANNA
GAGGINI MIRIAM
PASSERINI BARBARA
DUCA ALESSIA
MERAVIGLIA ILARIA
SPINETTI ALICE
CODEGA MARTINA
VALSECCHI AGNESE
ZARUCCHI LINDA
VALSECCHI ANITA
SALVADORI CHIARA
COMPAGNONI SERENA
TARCHINI DANIELA
LEPERA ILARIA
SPINETTI ANGELICA
CIAPONI MARTA
GIANOLA SARA
FIORELLI MARTINA
BARBARO AURORA
BERTONI GIORGIA
CIAPPONI GRETA

DI BLASI ERICA
VALENA CHIARA
RUFFONI GIADA

G.P. SANTI

A.S. PREMANA

G.P. SANTI

ATL. CENTRO LARIO
G.P. TALAMONA
ATL. CENTRO LARIO
EURO ATLETICA 2002
G.P. TALAMONA

U.S. DERVIESE

G.P. VALCHIAVENNA
G.P. TALAMONA

C.S. CORTENOVA
POL. BELLANO

U.S. DERVIESE

C.O. PIATEDA

A.S. PREMANA

C.S. CORTENOVA
POL. ALBOSAGGIA
G.S. CSI MORBEGNO
ATL. CENTRO LARIO
G.P. TALAMONA

G.P. TALAMONA

G.P. TALAMONA

A.S. PREMANA

A.S. PREMANA

G.S. CSI MORBEGNO
G.P. TALAMONA

G.P. TALAMONA

G.P. TALAMONA

C.S. CORTENOVA

G.P. VALCHIAVENNA

A.S. PREMANA
BORMIESE

G.S. CSI MORBEGNO
G.S. CSI MORBEGNO
G.P. TALAMONA

G.P. TALAMONA

A.S. PREMANA

G.S. VALGEROLA
G.P. VALCHIAVENNA
U.S. DERVIESE

G.S. CSI MORBEGNO
G.S. CSI MORBEGNO

G.S. VALGEROLA
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ESORDIENTI B-C MASCHILE

BARDEA MATTEO
TACCHINI MATTIA
BALBIANI NICOLO!
ARTUSI GIOVANNI
BERRA ALESSANDRO
GIANOLA MASSIMO
PAROLI MATTEO
BUZZELLA SIMONE
CHIMENTO ALESSANDRO
ORSENIGO VITTORIO
SPINI ANDREA
PAGGI GIANLUCA
PALAZZI GIACOMO
FAZZINI GIORGIO
SEIDITA TOMMASO
ANDREOLI LUCA
LIZzOLI GIACOMO
FRATE RICCARDO
SCIUCHETTI DANTE
CALIGARI SAMUELE
DEI CAS MATTEO
SUTTI LORENZO
RUSPANTINI STEFANO
MULETTA SAUL
CIAPONI GIACOMO
MAFFEZZINI MOSE'
BIANCHINI MATTEO
BERNO GIACOMO
CASTELLANI GABRIELE
BOTTA' MATTIA
ACQUISTAPACE CHRISTOFER
BERTOLINI ALESSANDRO
BULANTI FABIO
MASA DENNIS
QUAINI ALESSIO
PASSERINI ANDREA
PRESSIANI MARCO
PASSERINI MATTIA
GIANOLA MAURO
TAGLIABUE CARLO
GINI SIMONE
SASSELLA GIOSUE'
GIANOLA PAOLO
MASCARINI MATTIA
SANELLI ERIK
MAZZONI ANDREA
SCIARETTA ALESSANDRO
DELL'OCA SIMONE
CIAPONI LORENZO
ROSSI NICOLA
PANDIANI ALESSIO
CURTONI CHRISTIAN
SPEZIALE SIMONE
MUSTAFA THIAM
BULANTI LEONARDO
FUMAGALLI MATTIA
PEZZINI SIMONE
SITA ANDREA
CIAPONI DANIELE
SASSELLA MATTEO
BARUFFALDI ALEX

A.S.D. LANZADA
G.P. TALAMONA
U.S. DERVIESE
C.S. CORTENOVA
POL. ALBOSAGGIA
A.S. PREMANA
C.S. CORTENOVA
U.S. DERVIESE
G.P. VALCHIVENNA
G.P. VALCHIVENNA
G.S. VALGEROLA
G.P. VALCHIVENNA
A.S.D. LANZADA
A.S. PREMANA
G.S. CSI MORBEGNO
G.P. SANTI

A.S. PREMANA
G.S. CSI MORBEGNO
G.P. VALCHIVENNA
G.P. TALAMONA
G.S. VALGEROLA
G.S. VALGEROLA
G.P. SANTI

G.P. VALCHIVENNA
G.P. TALAMONA
G.P. TALAMONA

G.P. SANTI

G.S. CSI MORBEGNO
G.S. CSI MORBEGNO
G.P. TALAMONA

G.P. TALAMONA
A.S.D. LANZADA

G.S. CSI MORBEGNO
G.S. CSI MORBEGNO
G.P. TALAMONA

G.S. VALGEROLA
A.S. PREMANA

U.S. DERVIESE

G.P. VALCHIVENNA
G.P. TALAMONA

A.S. PREMANA

C.O. PIATEDA

A.S. PREMANA

G.P TALAMONA

G.S. VALGEROLA

G.P. TALAMONA
A.S.D. LANZADA

U.S. DERVIESE

G.S. VALGEROLA
G.S. CSI MORBEGNO

G.P. TALAMONA
G.P. VALCHIAVENNA
G.S. VALGEROLA
C.O. PIATEDA

G.P. TALAMONA
G.P. TALAMONA

A.S. PREMANA
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160
171
142
63

161
170

144
326

143
101
102
64

188
145

174
178
42
129

65
146
147
148
149
128
190

43
127
189
353
332
172
327
173

66

103

67
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PAROLI A.
TENDERINI M
CORLATTI M.
ABATE M.
SPANO C.
POMONI G.
CASSINAT.
FACCINELLI J.
SCEGHI A.
BERTARELLI M.
BARDEA G.
CIOCCHINI M.
BERTOLINI V.
LEPERA M.

BERRA S.

GULIELMANA S.

MECHARTI K.
MURENO E.
PIVA V.

FUMAGALLI N.
ROSSI A.
MAXENTI N.
SANELLI M.
BUZZELLA S.
AMBROSINI A.
PERICO G.

ACQUISTAPACE M.

CORNAGGIA N.
BARDEA |I.
PALAZZI G.
MURADA S.
BUGLIO L.
PANDIANI F.
GUIDI S.
PARONI D.
CARELLA D.
TRIULZI M.
PEDRAZZINI F.
BERTOLINI D.
GIANOLA .

STAZZONELLI D.

CODEGA L.
TARCHINI M.
SCIARETTA L.
BEGO M.
PASSERINI M.
DE MEO F.

CASTORINA D.
AMBROSINI P.
BARUFFALDI L.
BOSCACCI R.

ESORDIENTI A FEMMINILE

PAROLI E.
GIANOLA F.
MAURI A.
COLOMBI V.
PRADA R.
BELLATI S.
DELLA TORRE M.
ERMACORA G.
GIOTTA B.
MARGOLFO F.
BARDEA C.
BULANTI E.
GUSMEROLI I.
LEPERA S.

C.S. CORTENOVA
A.S. PREMANA
A.S.D. LANZADA

G.S. CSI MORBEGNO
C.S. CORTENOVA
A.S. PREMANA

G.S. VALGEROLA
A.S.D. LANZADA
C.O. PIATEDA

G.S. VALGEROLA
A.S.D. LANZADA

G.P. TALAMONA

G.P. TALAMONA

G.S. CSI MORBEGNO

POL. ALBOSAGGIA
MERA ATL. CLUB
G.S. VALGEROLA
U.S. DERVIESE
POL. BELLANO

ESORDIENTI B MASCHILE

NESOSSI G.
NANA A.
MASSERA R.
GIANOLA A.
MANZI E.
FRANCHESCHINI G.
DELLA TORRE G.
PONTIGGIA E.
SPEZIALE F.
NANA G.
PAROLINI P.
MARCONI A.
AGOSTINALI D.
ZAFONTE L.
SCIUCHETTI S.
ZUGNONI G.
MURENU N.
GINI D.

GALLI A.
COMPAGNONI T.
LIzzOLI G.

SITA A.

BELLATI G.
RUFFONI F.
LIETTI A
BERTOLINI E.
PIOMBARDI S.
BOTTA" S.

G.P. VALCHIAVENNA
A.S.D. LANZADA

G.S. VALGEROLA
A.S. PREMANA

POL. BELLANO

G.P. SANTI

U.S. DERVIESE

G.S. VALGEROLA
G.S. CSI MORBEGNO
A.S.D. LANZADA
A.S.D. LANZADA
POL. ALBOSAGGIA
POL. ALBOSAGGIA
U.S. DERVIESE

G.P. VALCHIAVENNA
G.P. SANTI

U.S. DERVIESE

G.P. VALCHIAVENNA
ATL. CENTRO LARIO
BORMIESE

A.S. PREMANA

C.O. PIATEDA

A.S. PREMANA

G.S. CSI MORBEGNO
G.S. VALGEROLA
G.P. TALAMONA

G.S. VALGEROLA
G.S. CSI MORBEGNO

G.S. VALGEROLA
G.P. SANTI

C.S. CORTENOVA
POL. ALBOSAGGIA

3.42
3.43
3.53
4.03
4.05
4.06
4.12
4.16
4.21
4.25
4.28
4.31
4.38
4.38

3.41
3.44
3.45
3.51
3.58
3.59
4.02
4.04
4.06
4.06
4.06
4.07
4.08
4.08
4.09
4.10
4.10
411
4.12
4.18
4.22
4.28
4.31
4.44
4.45
4.52
5.04
5.25

30
27
25
23
21
19
17
15
14
13
12
11
10
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105
192
104
159
180
151
137
169
47
328
191
352
168
138
152
48
349
49

193
176
354
68
46
11
45
139
162
12
175
179
107
194
130
140
195
108
150
69
141
13
109
106
131
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MARTINALLI E.
STRIGIOTTI .
MASOLINI V.
FOGNINI A.
DEGANI M.
CARIBONI D.
PAGANONI G.
GIANOLI E.
BARUFFALDI L.
MAESTRELLI 1.
TESTINI A.
TAVASCI E.
SALICE B.
LIZzOLI G.
MOIZZI A.
GADALDI V.
VALSECCHI N.
CAPRANI N.
GIAMBELLI G.

BERTOLDINI L.
ZUGNONI S.
DI BLASI V.

MAZZINA M.
BEVILACQUA M.
GENINAZZA F.
TARCHINI S.
BARRI M.
CASTORINA M.
MOLATORE D.
ROSSI G.
SPANO A.
VANINETTI D.
SANELLI M.
PIVA P.
GUSMEROLI V.
SILVANI A.
BUZZELLA D.
NANA M.

DEL RE' P.
GAMBETTA L.
GADALDI G.
ANGELINI S.
MASA P.
PEZZINI P.
LUzZzI A.

DE MEO L.
OREGIONI A.

DELLA MANO M.

RAGAZZE

SPINI S.
CIRELLI C.
ZUCCOLI E.
DUCA V.

LAl M.
ACERBONI N.
CRAPELLA S.
ROSSI M.
CODEGA S.
MAZZINA B.
DE PAOLI M.
DEL GROSSO G.
MAPPA C.
BERTOLDINI C.
NANA K.
MONTOBBIO M.
PIETI I.
MACHEO S.
GIAMBELLI M.

RAGAZZI

MASOLINI M.
GIANOLA D.
VANINI L.
CIAPPONI L.
BERNO M.

DEI CAS F.
PEDRINI A.
PAROLINI A.
BARUFFALDI D.
MENGHI C.
GIANOLA N.
PARATI E.
GUSMEROLI F.
MOLTENI L.
DENTI C.
DELLA RODOLFA M.
LUCCHINETTI M.
ZUGNONI S.
PAGANONI D.
USUELLI A.
MARANGONI M.
MARTINALLI L.
CIAPONI M.
CIAPPONI A.
TAGLIABUE J.

G.S. VALGEROLA
G.P. TALAMONA
G.P. VALCHIAVENNA
G.P. TALAMONA

C.S. CORTENOVA
POL. BELLANO

POL. ALBOSAGGIA
A.S.D. LANZADA
A.S. PREMANA

G.P. SANTI

C.O. PIATEDA

G.P. VALCHIAVENNA
ATL. CENTRO LARIO
A.S. PREMANA
A.S.D. LANZADA
POL. ALBOSAGGIA
G.P. SANTI

ATL. CENTRO LARIO
G.P. SANTI

A.S. PREMANA
G.S. VALGEROLA
G.S. CSI MORBEGNO

G.P. VALCHIAVENNA
A.S. PREMANA

ATL. CENTRO LARIO
G.S. CSI MORBEGNO
G.P. SANTI

G.S. VALGEROLA
G.P. SANTI

A.S.D. LANZADA

C.S. CORTENOVA
G.S. VALGEROLA
A.S. PREMANA

POL. BELLANO

G.P. TALAMONA

G.P. VALCHIAVENNA
U.S. DERVIESE
A.S.D. LANZADA
G.P. VALCHIAVENNA
G.P. TALAMONA
POL. ALBOSAGGIA
G.S. CSI MORBEGNO
A.S.D. LANZADA
G.S. VALGEROLA
G.P. TALAMONA
G.P. TALAMONA

U.S. DERVIESE

POL. BELLANO

7.40
7.49
7.52
7.55
8.00
8.02
8.04
8.11
8.18
8.18
8.19
8.23
8.23
8.25
8.37
8.41
9.15
9.45
10.15

6.48
6.58
7.02
7.09
7.27
7.32
7.34
7.36
7.45
7.50
7.51
7.59
8.07
8.08
8.13
8.17
8.18
8.28
8.32
8.39
9.05
9.11
9.13
9.22
9.31

30
27
25
23
21
19
17
15
14
13
12
11
10
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70
71
163
197
153
135
14
15
72
17
164
154
18

356
73
112
198
74
19
136
181
348
75
132
20
111
110
77
21
182
78
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BULANTI S.
ABATE A.
BERGAMINI A.

FASCENDINI E.

CONTRIO D.
PAROLINI G.
CURTONI C.
CURTONI A.
ABATE |
HARIZAJ M.
SPANO S.
GHERARDI G.
IOLI 1.

EJINATI F.
CORNAGGIA L.

BARELLI M.
BALDAZZI L.
BIANCHI M.

SCIUCHETTI D.

MARTINELLI S.
RUFFONI M.
BARDEA F.

OTTONELLO M.

YAAKOUBI M.
MOTTA S.

BELGHITI M.
CORAZZA M.
MILIVINTI M.
CIOCCHINI M.

GUSMEROLI D.

MARGOLFO S.
PETILLI S.
SOFFIETTI A.

GIANOLA M.
BULANTI M.

CADETTE
SEIDITA B. G.S. CSI MORBEGNO
DUCA F. G.S. CSI MORBEGNO
PASQUINI S. C.S. CORTENOVA
SONINI A. G.P. VALCHIAVENNA
MURADA G. POL. ALBOSAGGIA
MORETTI R. A.S.D. LANZADA
MACEDONIO S. G.S. VALGEROLA
VANINETTI L. G.S. VALGEROLA
TARCHINI V. G.S. CSI MORBEGNO
MARGOLFO C. G.S. VALGEROLA
PRADA E. C.S. CORTENOVA
CRISTINI S. POL. ALBOSAGGIA
ZUGNONI A. G.S. VALGEROLA
U.S. DERVIESE
G.S. VALGEROLA
CADETTI
GENINAZZA M. ATL. CENTRO LARIO
FRATE D. G.S. CSI MORBEGNO

GUSMEROLI D.
MARTELLETTI P.
ROSSI D.

SPINI M.
DELL'AGOSTO C.
MANTOVA M.
MASCARINI N.
ACQUISTAPACE D.
ACQUISTAPACE G.
PEZZINI E.
FRANCHETTI M.
BERTOLINI D.
CRIMELLA P.
CURTONI M.
DELLAMANO P.
CRIMELLA M.

G.P. TALAMONA

G.P. VALCHIAVENNA
G.S. CSI MORBEGNO
G.S. VALGEROLA
A.S.D. LANZADA
POL. BELLANO

C.O. PIATEDA

G.S. CSI MORBEGNO
U.S. DERVIESE

G.S. VALGEROLA
G.P. TALAMONA

G.P. TALAMONA

G.S. CSI MORBEGNO
G.S. VALGEROLA
POL. BELLANO

G.S. CSI MORBEGNO

A.S. PREMANA
G.S. CSI MORBEGNO

9.57
10.05
10.13
10.23
10.27
10.47
10.53
10.57
11.06
11.08
11.17
11.17
11.53

8.27
8.48
9.06
9.10
9.10
9.13
9.19
9.32
9.39
9.42
9.44
9.49
10.00
10.16
10.39
10.43
10.51
11.30

30
27
25
23
21
19
17
15
14
13
12
11
10

30
27
25
23
21
19
17
15
14
13
12
11
10
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156 MELESIR.
50 SAOUDI Y.
79 DUCA V.
329 POLETTI M.

NHILI L.
GINA A.
GIORDANI E.

84 ZUGNONI C.

56 ACQUISTAPACE M.

117 BONACINA C.
158 GIANOLA M.
311 DELL'AVA P.
39 PASSERINI P.
85 GUSMEROLI E.
118 CIAPONI D.
120 CIAPONI M.
38 CORTI A.

40 IOLI F.

315 ROGANTINI Z.
119 BERTOLINI Z.
185 BALBIANI P.

PROMESSE - JUNIOR - SENIOR - AMATORI

ALLIEVE

POSSENTI L.
BARRI I.
RUFFONI A.
ROMERI C.

ATL. LECCO

G.P. SANTI

G.S. CSI MORBEGNO
C.O. PIATEDA

ATL. CENTRO LARIO
G.P. VALCHIAVENNA
A.S.D. LANZADA

MASTER FEMMINILE

TROTTI M.
ROSSINI M.
DUCA E.
SALVADORI P.
MULETTA A.
NYFFELER V.
PEYRONEL M.
VAUTHIER M.
SCETTI E.
CAVENAGHI M.
TAEGGI A.
OREGIONI K.
COMBI A.
CEPPI D.

G.S. CSI MORBEGNO
G.P. SANTI

G.P. TALAMONA

C.S. CORTENOVA
G.P. VALCHIAVENNA
G.S. VALGEROLA
G.S. CSI MORBEGNO
G.P. TALAMONA

G.P. TALAMONA

G.S. VALGEROLA
G.S. VALGEROLA
G.P. VALCHIAVENNA
G.P. TALAMONA
POL. BELLANO

FEMMINILE

82 TROTTI M.
114 CUCCHI C.
357 MENGA S.

186 BRAMBILLA S.
310 DEL CURTO F.
25 LHANSOUR S.
52 FASCENDINI P.
26 PIGANZOLI S.
83 RASICA L.

199 MASOLINI G.
133 BARDEA S.
200 SILVANI R.
51 CANCLINI F.
22 ZUGNONI D.
89 CAMERO M.
302 GERONIMI G.
165 DONISELLI L.
24 DELLA TORRE P.
113 RIVAR.

23 PONTIGGIA J.
81 FOLINI A.

SPEZIALE C.
SORTINI E.
PERLINI A.
TAGLIFERRI A.
MARTINUCCI |I.
MACEDONIO S.
BARONA L.
BUZZETTI S.
RIPAMONTI E.

ALLIEVI

ZOANNI A.
DELLA RODOLFA A.
SPOSETTI A.
BENRHANEM A.
MENGHI D.
ABATE S.
SCIUCHETTI R.
MELESI M.
LIETTI F.
CIAPONI T.
MAXENTI L.
BARLASCINI L.

G.S. CSI MORBEGNO
G.P. TALAMONA
ATL. LECCO

ATL. LECCO

G.P. VALCHIAVENNA
G.S. VALGEROLA
G.P. SANTI

G.S. VALGEROLA
G.S. CSI MORBEGNO

G.P. VALCHIAVENNA
A.S.D. LANZADA

G.P. VALCHIAVENNA
G.P. SANTI

G.S. VALGEROLA
G.S. CSI MORBEGNO
G.P. VALCHIAVENNA
C.S. CORTENOVA
G.S. VALGEROLA
G.P. TALAMONA

G.S. VALGEROLA
G.S. CSI MORBEGNO

9.36
10.08
10.46
11.17

9.26
10.47
10.54
11.10
11.13
11.23
11.30
11.47
12.15
12.19
12.53
13.09
13.29
14.47

9.53
10.12
10.19
10.20
10.27
10.55
11.12
11.38
12.11

8.06
8.20
8.34
8.41
8.49
8.58
9.01
9.18
9.35
9.38
9.43
10.29

30
27
25
23

30
27
25
23
21
19
17
15
14
13
12
11
10

30
27
25
23
21
19
17
15
14

30
27
25
23
21
19
17
15
14
13
12
11
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334
87
344
88
306
116
27
55
187
157
115
304
309
86
53
28
54
89
358
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PROMESSE - JUNIOR - SENIOR - AMATORI MASCHILE
SOTTOCORNOLA M. DENTI A. ATL. LECCO
PEYRONEL F. LEONI M. G.S. CSI MORBEGNO
SANNA L. ZUGNONI G. A.D.M. PONTE
FRANZI M. SANSI S. G.S. CSI MORBEGNO
NESOSSI C. TIRINZONI D. G.P. VALCHIAVENNA
BERGAMASCHI F. BERTOLINI M. G.P. TALAMONA
VOLPI G. RUFFONI L. G.S. VALGEROLA
FASCENDINI G. MEME N. G.P. SANTI
AJBIRANE M. ORIO S. ATL. LECCO
GIANOLI E. CRISTINI G. POL. ALBOSAGGIA
MAZZONI A. BARRI C. G.P. TALAMONA
SILVANI N. LUCCHINETTI M. G.P. VALCHIAVENNA
TONUCCI M. COTTARELLI R. G.P. VALCHIAVENNA
BULANTI F. FOLINI M. G.S. CSI MORBEGNO
CURTI L. BARILANI D. G.P. SANTI
MARGOLFO M. LHANSOUR S. G.S. VALGEROLA
DENTI G. BARONA A. G.P. SANTI
MARTINELLI G. BRUNOLI M. G.S. CSI MORBEGNO
CODEGA G. LIZzOLI E. A.S. PREMANA

11.16
11.19
11.22
12.08
12.15
12.19
12.26
12.36
12.44
12.55
12.59
13.12
13.18
13.25
13.33
13.50
14.03
14.07
15.03

30
27
25
23
21
19
17
15
14
13
12
11
10
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57 PANIGA O.
316 PAGGI A.

121 FRACASSI D.
360 BERTOLINA E.
359 COMPAGNONI O.
29 PASSERINI G.
122 TORRI M.

333 PIZZATTI L.
90 FRATEF.

347 BERTOLDINI C.
317 DONA' P.

183 ACERBONI A.
322 GUIDI D.

91 RUFFONI A.
124 BERTOLINA L.
336 MANZI C.

58 SAOUDI T.
337 GILARDI A.
125 DE MEO S.
323 GRACI G.

92 NAVA M.

319 ZUCCOLI M.
155 CURTONI G.
34 MENEGOLA A.

134 DELLA RODOLFA C.

60 BONESI F.

32 TARABINI S.

31 MACEDONIO A.
33 DEICASE.

94 DI BLASI M.

167 SPANO M.

99 PORTA G.

166 BARUFFALDI F.
177 CODEGA A.

93 ANGELINI S.

98 CAMPINI L.

59 SOGGETTI D.
95 SEIDITA G.

324 DEL GROSSO A.
30 MATTARUCCHI P.
100 PELLEGATTA F.
36 CASTELLANI A.
35 ORLANDO M.
97 DE MEO L.

123 CIAPONI C.

62 DE GIACOMI A.
96 CRIMELLA L.
184 MANTOVA G.
37 FERRARI B.
126 BERTOLINI O.

MASTER MASCHILE

PARAGONI I.
TRIULZI F.

DE BERNARDI L.
COMPAGNONI M.
COMPAGNONI V.
PIOMBARDI M.
RE C.

DELLA PATRONA P.
PIGANZOLI S.
GIANOLA L.
GERONIMI A.
VITALI A.
PANATTI E.
SPEZIALE M.
RIVA E.
TOSARINI A.
GIANBELLI G.
DE CAMPO A.
GUSMEROLI A.
BIANCHI M.
TARCHINI E.
BARBARO A.
RONCHI A.
MELE' A.

ROSSI E.
CANCLINI U.
GAGGI D.
LIETTI P.
SCUFFI M.
LEPERA G.
MELESI P.
BARLASCINI M.
LAI U.
BARUFFALDI M.
TESTA 1.

SPINI E.

FRATE M.
FRANSCI G.
SCIUCHETTI S.
BRIOSCHI R.
LEONI C.
PIGANZOLI M.
SANDIONIGI D.
RUFFONI G.
CIAPONI A.
FASCENDINI S.
TONELLI M.
DELLA MANO M.
INNOCENTI P.
FRIGERI P.

G.P. SANTI

G.P. VALCHIAVENNA
G.P. TALAMONA
ALTA VALTELLINA
ALTA VALTELLINA
G.S. VALGEROLA
G.P. TALAMONA

R.T. SKY RUNNER
G.S. CSI MORBEGNO
A.S. PREMANA

G.P. VALCHIAVENNA
POL. BELLANO

G.P. VALCHIAVENNA
G.S. CSI MORBEGNO
G.P. TALAMONA
RUNNER COLICO
G.P. SANTI

A.D.M. PONTE

G.P. TALAMONA

G.P. VALCHIAVENNA
G.S. CSI MORBEGNO
G.P. VALCHIAVENNA
MERA ATL. CLUB
G.S. VALGEROLA
A.S.D. LANZADA

G.P. SANTI

G.S. VALGEROLA
G.S. VALGEROLA
G.S. VALGEROLA
G.S. CSI MORBEGNO
POL. PAGNONA

G.S. CSI MORBEGNO
C.S. CORTENOVA
A.S. PREMANA

G.S. CSI MORBEGNO
G.S. CSI MORBEGNO
G.P. SANTI

G.S. CSI MORBEGNO
G.P. VALCHIAVENNA
G.S. VALGEROLA
G.S. CSI MORBEGNO
G.S. VALGEROLA
G.S. VALGEROLA
G.S. CSI MORBEGNO
G.P. TALAMONA

G.P. SANTI

G.S. CSI MORBEGNO
POL. BELLANO

G.S. VALGEROLA
G.P. TALAMONA

12.10
12.20
12.30
12.40
12.44
12.47
12.51
12.52
13.11
13.12
13.18
13.22
13.24
13.26
13.28
13.31
13.33
13.39
13.43
13.44
13.45
13.51
13.58
14.01
14.03
14.06
14.07
14.09
14.12
14.16
14.21
14.25
14.26
14.27
14.29
14.36
14.49
15.15
15.25
15.31
15.37
15.42
15.54
16.09
16.43
16.55
17.00
17.32
17.52
18.51
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G.S. CSI MORBEGNO
G.S. VALGEROLA
G.P. VALCHIAVENNA
G.P. TALAMONA
G.P. SANTI

A.S.D. LANZADA
C.S. CORTENOVA
A.S. PREMANA
ATL. LECCO

POL. ALBOSAGGIA
POL. BELLANO

ATL. CENTRO LARIO
C.O. PIATEDA

U.S. DERVIESE
ALTA VALTELLINA

CLASSIFICA DI SOCIETA'

Punti

462
403
391
323
226
215
162
152
122
94
93
74
64
53
44

10



